SUBMERSIBLE
GRINDER PUMPS
GFGF
50Hz
Spec. Description
Liquid Temp. 0~40°C (32~104°F)
Motor 2P (3000rpm) • Dry Motor
Insulation Class F • Class H

1 Capacitor
29-0.06 32-0.165 V 38 36
3 DOL
2  40GF21.5 2(1.5) 11⁄2" (40)
1 Capacitor
23-0.06 26-0.15 H 36 32
3 DOL
3  40GF21.5H 2(1.5) 11⁄2" (40)
1 Capacitor
26-0.06 30-0.14 H 36 32
3 DOL
4  40GF22.2 3(2.2) 11⁄2" (40)
1 Capacitor
29-0.06 32-0.165 H 38 36
3 DOL
5  50GF22.2 3(2.2) 2"(50) 3 DOL 20-0.2 25-0.33 H - 44
6  50GF23.7 5(3.7) 2"(50) 3 DOL 27-0.2 31.5-0.33 H - 47
7  50GF25.5 7.5(5.5) 2"(50) 3 DOL 24-0.4 33-0.55 H - 73
8  50GF25.5H 7.5(5.5) 2"(50) 3 DOL 33-0.25 40-0.37 H - 74
9  50GF27.5 10(7.5) 2"(50) 3 DOL 35-0.4 46-0.55 H - 80
10  50GF27.5H 10(7.5) 2"(50) 3 DOL 46-0.25 53-0.37 H - 73
Spec. Description
Liquid Temp. 0~40°C (32~104°F)
Motor 2P (3000rpm) • Dry Motor
Insulation Class F • Class H